1. Which of the following would you consider your 'pet peeves' of other drivers while driving or being on the road? Please select your top 3 pet peeves:

Gender AGE EDUCATION
Male Female 35-54 HS Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All Respondents 1010 457 553 217 400 393 69 259 430 252
Weighted 1010 490 520 282 374 355 98 360 396 156
Using cell phone while driving (talking or 560 259 301 117 200 243 58 209 206 87
texting) 55% 53% 58% 42% 54% 68% 59% 58% 52% 56%
C CcD *
Tailgating/following too closely 453 201 252 124 159 170 37 167 179 71
45% 41% 48% 44% 43% 48% 37% 46% 45% 46%
A *
Not indicating lane changes or turns 398 192 206 102 147 149 28 145 157 68
39% 39% 40% 36% 39% 42% 29% 40% 40% 44%
*
F
Cutting drivers off 294 128 167 100 113 81 23 94 124 52
29% 26% 32% 36% 30% 23% 23% 26% 31% 34%
E E *
Frequent braking for no reason 226 108 118 93 80 54 11 64 113 37
22% 22% 23% 33% 21% 15% 12% 18% 29% 24%
DE E * FG F
Driving too slow 196 107 88 71 75 49 18 59 88 31
19% 22% 17% 25% 20% 14% 18% 16% 22% 20%
E E *
Speeding 174 87 86 35 53 86 24 61 65 23
17% 18% 17% 12% 14% 24% 25% 17% 17% 15%
CcD *
Misuse of the passing lane (hogging the left 154 95 59 38 53 63 11 45 69 29
lane) 15% 19% 11% 13% 14% 18% 11% 13% 17% 18%
B *
Failing to yield for merging traffic 129 56 73 30 45 54 11 47 44 28
13% 11% 14% 11% 12% 15% 11% 13% 11% 18%
*
H
Pets on drivers lap 75 31 44 12 29 33 8 36 23 7
7% 6% 8% 4% 8% 9% 8% 10% 6% 5%
C * HI
| don't have any 'pet peeves' while I'm on the 48 24 24 18 23 6 9 21 16 2
road 5% 5% 5% 6% 6% 2% 9% 6% 4% 1%
E E I* |

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I



Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. You've indicated that you have at least one 'pet peeves' when it comes to being on the road. If you're driving and you happen to notice one of these 'pet peeves' being committed by another
driver, which of the following do you do?

Gender AGE EDUCATION
Male Female 35-54 HS Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: Have Pet Peeves 970 438 532 206 379 385 63 246 413 248
Weighted 962 466 496 263 351 348 89 340 380 153
Accept the annoyance and not let it bother me 719 352 367 175 247 298 57 260 293 110
75% 76% 74% 67% 70% 85% 64% 76% 77% 72%
CcDh * F

Angrily yell at them 92 41 51 42 39 12 12 29 37 15

10% 9% 10% 16% 11% 3% 13% 9% 10% 10%
E E *

Tailgate them or follow really closely 32 19 12 20 12 - 1 14 10 7

3% 1% 3% 7% 3% - 1% 4% 3% 4%
DE E *

Drive fast to get in front of them and slow down 26 17 9 14 9 3 2 6 10 8
or brake for no reason 3% 4% 2% 5% 3% 1% 3% 2% 3% 5%

E * G

Cut them off 22 16 6 12 8 2 7 5 7 2
2% 3% 1% 4% 2% 1% 8% 2% 2% 1%

B E GHI*

Other 141 58 83 41 60 40 11 41 60 29
15% 12% 17% 16% 17% 11% 13% 12% 16% 19%

E * G

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/!I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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